
Code no. 83
ANGLES AND CONNECTORS

Stainless steel grade: 304 (1.4301)

Code Length
= L1

Length
= L2

Width Thickness Holes Hole
dia

VERTICAL
L SHAPE

Angle with internal csk
holes

83-101
83-102
83-103
83-104
83-105
83-106

25
40
50
60
80
100

25
40
50
60
80
100

15
15
15
18
18
20

2
2
2
2
2
2

4
4
4
4
4
4

3
3
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

HORIZONTAL
L SHAPE

Angle bracket with csk
holes

83-201 120 120 20 2 5 3.5

STRAIGHT
CONNECTOR

Bracket with csk holes

83-301 100 15 2 4 3.5

Dimensions in mm


